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Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Andreas
Testerman

Nathaniel
Dietz

Tatum
Navrkal

Hailey
Olson

Tyler
Thieman

Gerrit de
Looze

Michael
Einwich

Michelle

Noland

Luke Dufort

Izzie Peetz

Tyler Stine

Harman
Chauhan

1819

1818

1721

1812

1714

1316

1213

1314

1216

1722

1517

1411

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

Kansas State

University -
Salina

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

Kansas State

University -
Salina

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

University of

Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ.

- Parks
College

Score

44.00

40.00

37.00

36.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

Elapsed
Time

0:13:53

0:13:48

0:13:55

0:14:59

0:14:35

0:14:56

0:15:00

0:13:40

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:57

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

11.50

11.50

10.00

9.00

Judges
Points

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

12.50

12.50

11.00

10.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Ethan
Stoker

Sydney

Nimerick

Nicklas
Albrecht

Gavin
Monthye

Syerra
Burnor

Nathan
Huesgen

Grace
Kahon

Keith Felch

Toshiki
Nango

1615

1421

1312

1417

1521

1515

1614

1630

1217

Team

University of
Dubuque

St. Louis Univ.
- Parks
College

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis Univ.
- Parks
College

University of
Central
Missouri

University of
Central
Missouri

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Score

23.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

Elapsed
Time

0:15:00

0:13:38

0:14:42

0:13:54

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.50

1.50

0.00

Judges
Points

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

2.50

2.50

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Cole
Yokoyama

Andreas
Testerman

Matthew
Cleveland

Nathaniel
Dietz

Evan
Munzel

Jake
Barger

Matthew
Tirella

Colby Miller

Nathan
Huesgen

Nathan
Wallace

1814

1819

1813

1818

1821

1317

1218

1320

1515

1220

Team

University
of North
Dakota

University
of North
Dakota

University
of North
Dakota

University
of North
Dakota

University
of North
Dakota

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

Kansas
State
University -
Salina

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

University
of Central
Missouri

Kansas
State
University -
Salina

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

173.00

167.00

165.00

164.00

162.00

147.00

133.00

126.00

117.00

116.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

23.00

20.00

17.00

20.00

16.00

17.00

13.00

9.00

13.00

8.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

Judges
Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00



Rank Contestants

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Bryce
Waldron

Keith Felch

Andrew
Knox

Connor
Grell

Gavin
Monthye

William
Skradski

Timothy
Pipal

Zachary
Wood

Trevor
Denker

Lily
Gonzales

1416

1630

1718

1716

1417

1726

1413

1222

1713

1221

Team

St. Louis
Univ. -
Parks
College

University
of Dubuque

University
of Nebraska
- Omaha

University
of Nebraska
- Omaha

St. Louis
Univ. -
Parks
College

University
of Nebraska
- Omaha

St. Louis
Univ. -
Parks
College

Kansas
State
University -
Salina

University
of Nebraska
- Omaha

Kansas
State
University -
Salina

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

115.00

100.00

99.00

95.00

93.00

91.00

90.00

86.00

85.00

81.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

9.00

7.00

4.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00



Rank Contestants

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Hyeonje
Sung

Dayton
Fucik

Adam Poe

Luc Rozak

Peyton
Weeda

Brady
Rhodes

Sydney
Nimerick

Joshua
Oakman

Lillian Fifer

WooCheon
Park

Nicklas
Albrecht

1513

1616

1219

1519

1629

1631

1421

1516

1632

1419

1312

Team

University
of Central
Missouri

University
of Dubuque

Kansas
State
University -
Salina

University
of Central
Missouri

University
of Dubuque

University
of Dubuque

St. Louis
Univ. -
Parks
College

University
of Central
Missouri

University
of Dubuque

St. Louis
Univ. -
Parks
College

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

Correct
(Entire
test incl.
fill-ins)

79.00

77.00

75.00

69.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

61.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

7.00

0.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank Contestants

32 Contestant Talia Meyer

33 Contestant Joanscott
Hunter

34 Contestant Marlee
Walker

35 Contestant Charles
Grumke

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team

1720

1321

1319

1514

1 University of Central Missouri

Team

University
of Nebraska
- Omaha

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

University
of Central
Missouri

Correct

(Entire Correct
testincl. Fillln
fill-ins) Answers
60.00 1.00
52.00 1.00
51.00 1.00
48.00 3.00

Rank NC Points

1.00 0.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Matthew
Cleveland

Alexis Wollum

Michael
Einwich

Alex Duman

William
Skradski

Cullen Leitner

Tyler Thieman

Myles Lucas

Michael Kelly

Nicklas
Albrecht

Michelle
Noland

Logan Richter

Toshiki Nango

1813

1817

1213

1715

1726

1719

1714

1824

1823

1312

1314

1620

1217

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University -
Salina

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Correct

39.00

34.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

32.00

32.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

Elapsed
Time
0:58:57

0:59:40

0:54:46

0:58:44

0:59:22

0:58:45

0:59:05

0:59:21

0:59:42

0:57:44

0:47:13

0:57:15

0:59:35

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points
35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00



Rank Contestants

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Grace Kahon

Gavin Nieters

Advait
Deepak

Trenten
Eberhardy

Gerrit de
Looze

WooCheon
Park

Charles
Grumke

Sehwan Park
Shinnosuke
Tao

Luke Dufort

Mary Barbour

Luc Rozak

Harman
Chauhan

Izzie Peetz

Sarah Jelliss

1614

1418

1315

1311

1316

1419

1514

1420

1820

1216

1214

1519

1411

1722

1412

Team

University of
Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Central Missouri

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Kansas State
University -
Salina

University of
Central Missouri

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Correct

24.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Elapsed

Time

0:45:13

0:59:50

0:55:18

0:56:24

0:58:46

0:56:45

0:59:33

0:59:52

1:00:00

0:56:46

0:58:41

0:53:38

0:59:15

0:59:43

0:59:44

NC

Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00



Rank Contestants

29 Contestant Max Zirngible

30 Contestant Hyeonje Sung

31 Contestant Ariel Yu

32 Contestant Cody Sebo

33 Contestant Nathan

Huesgen

34 Contestant Tyler Stine

35 Contestant Roei Biton

1622

1513

1618

1626

1515

1517

1215

Team

University of
Dubuque

University of
Central Missouri

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

University of
Central Missouri

University of
Central Missouri

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Flight Events Championship

Rank Team

1 University of North Dakota

2 Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
3 University of Nebraska - Omaha
4 St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

5 Kansas State University - Salina
6 University of Central Missouri

7 University of Dubuque

Correct

17.00

15.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

Elapsed

Time

0:59:55

1:00:00

0:57:55

0:33:00

0:55:25

0:40:38

0:53:56

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

463.00

245.00

227.00

214.00

200.00

160.00

135.00

Judges

Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Ground Events Championship

Rank Team

1 University of North Dakota

2 University of Nebraska - Omaha
3 Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
4 Kansas State University - Salina
5 St. Louis Univ. - Parks College

6 University of Central Missouri

7 University of Dubuque

Points

331.00

224.50

138.00

127.50

110.00

66.00

53.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Taylon
Haecker

Michael Kelly

Timothy Pipal

Advait

Deepak

Alexis Wollum

Michael
Einwich

Sehwan Park
Hyeonje
Sung

Charles
Grumke

William

Skradski

Thomas Reid

Isaac Smith

Gavin Nieters

Luc Rozak

Nathan
Wallace

1816

1823

1413

1315

1817

1213

1420

1513

1514

1726

1723

1223

1418

1519

1220

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of North
Dakota

Kansas State University -
Salina

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

Kansas State University -
Salina

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State University -
Salina

Score

3,289.00

3,526.00

4,165.00

4,319.00

4,462.00

4,554.00

4,876.00

4,888.00

5,040.00

5,294.00

5,683.00

5,772.00

6,083.00

6,179.00

7,319.00

NC

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

Judges

Points

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants
16 Contestant Grace Kahon

17 Contestant Tyler
Thieman

18 Contestant Ethan Stoker

19 Contestant Robby Warda

20 Contestant Logan Richter

21 Contestant Colby Miller

1614

1714

1615

1313

1620

1320

Team
University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska -
Omaha

University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Score

9,023.00

10,286.00

10,778.00

13,086.00

14,245.00

17,006.00

NC
Points

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

Hyeonje Sung

Joshua Oakman

Maxwell

Schimelpfenig

Nathaniel Dietz

Harman Chauhan

Brendan Stoll

Alexis Wollum

Matthew Cleveland

Lily Gonzales

Zachary Wood

Michael Kelly

Hailey Olson

Blake Thomas
Dayton Fucik

Michelle Noland

Trenten Eberhardy

1513

1516

1815

1818

1411

1415

1817

1813

1221

1222

1823

1812

1617

1616

1314

1311

Team

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Score

70.00

73.00

76.00

98.00

115.00

136.00

144.00

150.00

NC

Points

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

Judges

Points

35.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

33.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

31.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

29.00
0.00

28.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

10 Dropmaster
Pilot

11 Dropmaster
Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster
Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

Nathan Huesgen

Syerra Burnor

Colby Miller

Jake Barger

Cole Yokoyama

Christopher Kelly

Logan Richter
Ethan Stoker

Anthony Dixon

Charles Grumke

Roei Biton

Zachary Wood

Luc Rozak

Tyler Stine

Daniel Novovesky

Della O'Donnell

1515

1521

1320

1317

1814

1822

1620

1615

1520

1514

1215

1222

1519

1517

1212

1224

Team

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -

Mankato

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

Score

157.00

168.00

169.00

171.00

173.00

185.00

186.00

215.00

NC

Points

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

Judges

Points

27.00

0.00

26.00

0.00

25.00

0.00

24.00
0.00

23.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

21.00

0.00

20.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster
Pilot

19 Dropmaster
Pilot

20 Dropmaster
Pilot

21 Dropmaster
Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot

23 Dropmaster
Pilot

24 Dropmaster
Pilot

Bruce Doeren

Taylon Haecker

Talia Meyer

Trevor Denker

Chloe Schrick

Andrew Knox

Lana Huetson

Tatum Navrkal

Claire Trapp

Toshiki Nango

Nicklas Albrecht

Elleana Thompson

Joanscott Hunter

Robby Warda

Tyler Stine

Luc Rozak

1811

1816

1720

1713

1724

1718

1717

1721

121

1217

1312

1318

1321

1313

1517

1519

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

Minnesota State Univ.
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.
Mankato

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

Score

216.00

237.00

306.00

315.00

329.00

336.00

358.00

411.00

NC

Points

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00



Rank

25

26

27

28

Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Timothy Pipal

WooCheon Park

Troy Ettenson

Sehwan Park

Dominic Glass
Ben Bathje

Mary Barbour

Matthew Tirella

Trevor Denker

Talia Meyer

Sydney Nimerick

Sarah Jelliss

Cody Sebo

Jahaun Hicks

Reed

Gavin Nieters

Gavin Monthye

1413

1419

1414

1420

1624

1625

1214

1218

1713

1720

1421

1412

1626

1621

1418

1417

Team

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Dubuque

University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Score

425.00

482.00

520.00

648.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00
0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Advait Deepak

Gerrit de Looze

Callie Causemaker
Angela Tisbert

Alex Duman

Lana Huetson

1315

1316

1628

1627

1715

1717

Team

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

Minnesota State Univ. -
Mankato

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

University of Nebraska
- Omaha

Score

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Zachary Wood

Matthew
Cleveland

Taylon
Haecker

Gerrit de

Looze

Nathaniel Dietz

Blake Thomas

Cole

Yokoyama

Cullen Leitner

Hyeonje Sung

Tyler Thieman

Della

O'Donnell

Jake Barger

Robby Warda

Bryce Waldron

Logan Richter

1222

1813

1816

1316

1818

1617

1814

1719

1513

1714

1224

1317

1313

1416

1620

Team

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

University of North
Dakota

University of
Dubuque

University of North
Dakota

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of Central
Missouri

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Kansas State
University - Salina

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

Minnesota State Univ.

- Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks

College

University of
Dubuque

Score

53.00

79.00

113.00

240.00

302.00

371.00

436.00

478.00

539.00

557.00

570.00

601.00

643.00

653.00

658.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

Judges

Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00



Rank Contestants

16 Pilot Thomas Reid

16 Pilot Trenten
Eberhardy

18 Pilot  William
Skradski

19 Pilot Troy Ettenson

19 Pilot Harman
Chauhan

21 Pilot Jahaun Hicks
Reed

22 Pilot Michael

Einwich

23 Pilot Tyler Stine

24 Pilot Gavin Monthye

25 Pilot Hailey Olson

25 Pilot Nathan

Huesgen

27 Pilot Trevor Denker

28 Pilot Joshua

Oakman

29 Pilot Ethan Stoker

30 Pilot Matthew Tirella

Pilot Toshiki Nango

1723

1311

1726

1414

1411

1621

1213

1517

1417

1812

1515

1713

1516

1615

1218

1217

Team

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of Central
Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of North
Dakota

University of Central
Missouri

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of Central
Missouri

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University - Salina

Kansas State
University - Salina

Score

750.00

750.00

785.00

850.00

850.00

874.00

900.00

920.00

950.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,100.00

1,123.00

1,400.00

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

9.00

9.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

19.50

19.50

18.00

16.50

16.50

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

10.50

10.50

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score
Pilot Elleana 1318 Minnesota State Univ. DQ
Thompson - Mankato
Pilot Brendan Stoll 1415 St. Louis Univ. - Parks DQ

Pilot

Pilot

College

Syerra Burnor 1521  University of Central DQ
Missouri

Grace Kahon 1614  University of DQ
Dubuque

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University - Salina
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri

University of Dubuque

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Judges
Points Points

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Points
794.00
451.50
383.00
327.50
324.00
226.00

188.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Matthew
Cleveland

Cole
Yokoyama

Troy Ettenson

Nathaniel
Dietz

Taylon
Haecker

Elleana
Thompson

Michael
Einwich

William
Skradski

Gerrit de
Looze

Harman
Chauhan

Tyler Thieman

Jake Barger

Ethan Stoker

Robby Warda

Sydney
Nimerick

1813

1814

1414

1818

1816

1318

1213

1726

1316

1411

1714

1317

1615

1313

1421

Team

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of North
Dakota

University of North
Dakota

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

University of Dubuque

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Score

40.00

58.00

66.00

68.00

140.00

268.00

327.00

393.00

395.00

448.00

480.00

502.00

518.00

538.00

544.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

38.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

24.00

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

Judges

Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00



Rank Contestants

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Hyeonje Sung

Hailey Olson

Zachary Wood

Blake Thomas

Gavin Nieters

Trenten
Eberhardy

Charles
Grumke

Syerra Burnor

Ariel Yu

Della

O'Donnell

Tyler Stine

Toshiki Nango

Andrew Knox

Matthew Tirella

Trevor Denker

Thomas Reid

1513

1812

1222

1617

1418

1311

1514

1521

1618

1224

1517

1217

1718

1218

1713

1723

Team

University of Central
Missouri

University of North
Dakota

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

Minnesota State Univ.
- Mankato

University of Central
Missouri

University of Central
Missouri

University of Dubuque

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of Central
Missouri

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Kansas State
University - Salina

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

University of
Nebraska - Omaha

Score

566.00  0.00
602.00  0.00
616.00  0.00
635.00  0.00
657.00  0.00
700.00  0.00
755.00  0.00
800.00  0.00
837.00  0.00
850.00  0.00
860.00  0.00
950.00  0.00
979.00  0.00
1,065.00 0.00
1,150.00 0.00
1,200.00 0.00

Tiebreak

NC

Points

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00



Rank Contestants

32

32

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Nathan
Huesgen

Gage Oien

Timothy Pipal

Grace Kahon

1515

1619

1413

1614

Team

University of Central
Missouri

University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks
College

University of Dubuque

Score

1,300.00

1,300.00

DNF

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

3.50

3.50

0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Maxwell
Schimelpfenig

Tatum Navrkal

Taylon Haecker

Thomas Reid

Chloe Schrick

Michelle Noland

Michael Einwich

Hailey Olson

Shay Sinnard

Troy Ettenson

Matthew
Cleveland

Robby Warda

Sydney
Nimerick

1815

1721

1816

1723

1724

1314

1213

1812

1725

1414

1813

1313

1421

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Kansas State

University -
Salina

University of
North Dakota

University of

Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
North Dakota

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Correct

39.00

38.00

37.00

37.00

34.00

33.00

33.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

Elapsed
Time

1:01:31

0:58:42

1:01:38

1:06:28

0:59:01

1:03:44

1:07:52

1:03:58

1:04:30

1:08:54

0:56:57

1:04:21

1:09:26

NC
Points

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

Judges
Points

35.00

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00



Rank Contestants

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nathan Dunker

Lana Huetson

Christopher
Kelly

Charles Grumke

Della O'Donnell

Brendan Stoll

Gage Oien

Hyeonje Sung

Isaac Smith

Ethan Stoker

Daniel
Novovesky

Grace Kahon

Logan Heutinck

Elleana
Thompson

1633

1717

1822

1514

1224

1415

1619

1513

1223

1615

1212

1614

1518

1318

Team

University of
Dubuque

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of
Central Missouri

Kansas State
University -
Salina

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Dubuque

University of
Central Missouri

Kansas State
University -
Salina

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State
University -
Salina

University of
Dubuque

University of
Central Missouri

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Correct

28.00

28.00

28.00

26.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

Elapsed
Time

1:07:17

1:08:21

1:09:04

1:08:41

1:06:44

1:09:50

1:05:02

1:08:13

1:09:01

1:09:44

1:08:00

1:00:48

1:06:09

1:01:19

NC
Points

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00



Rank Contestants

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Harman
Chauhan

Joshua Oakman

Joanscott
Hunter

Callie
Causemaker

Marlee Walker

Timothy Pipal

Nathan

Huesgen

Claire Trapp

1411

1516

1321

1628

1319

1413

1515

1211

Team

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Central Missouri

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

University of
Dubuque

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Central Missouri

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Correct

21.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

Elapsed

Time

1:09:35

1:10:00

0:54:21

1:07:21

1:00:14

1:10:00

1:08:04

1:09:24

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

Taylon
Haecker

Nathaniel
Dietz

Matthew
Cleveland

Tyler

Thieman

Troy
Ettenson

Tatum
Navrkal

Gerrit de
Looze

Harman
Chauhan

Cole
Yokoyama

Cullen
Leitner

Sydney
Nimerick

Della
O'Donnell

1816

1818

1813

1714

1414

1721

1316

1411

1814

1719

1421

1224

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis
Univ. - Parks
College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

Minnesota
State Univ. -
Mankato

St. Louis
Univ. - Parks
College

University of
North Dakota

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis
Univ. - Parks
College

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Total
Points

146.00

123.00

122.00

98.00

84.00

77.00

73.00

72.00

66.00

62.00

59.00

55.00

First Tie Break

(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

20.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie
Break (Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

17.00

18.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank Contestant

13

Zachary
Wood

1222

Total
Team Points

Kansas State  46.00
University -
Salina

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

Second Tie
Break (Aircraft
Recognition)

3.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

Contestant

Matthew Cleveland

Taylon Haecker
Nathaniel Dietz
Michael Einwich
Tyler Thieman
Cole Yokoyama
Hyeonje Sung
Harman Chauhan
Troy Ettenson
Michelle Noland
Cullen Leitner
Tatum Navrkal
Gerrit de Looze
William Skradski
Sydney Nimerick
Della O'Donnell
Ethan Stoker
Colby Miller
Alexis Wollum
Nathan Huesgen
Jake Barger
Zachary Wood
Blake Thomas

Michael Kelly

1813

1816

1818

1213

1714

1814

1513

1411

1414

1314

1719

1721

1316

1726

1421

1224

1615

1320

1817

1515

1317

1222

1617

1823

Team

University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of North Dakota
University of Central Missouri

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Dubuque
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota
University of Central Missouri
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Dubuque

University of North Dakota

Points

160.00

146.00

140.00

115.00

112.00

96.00

93.00

90.00

84.00

79.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

64.00

59.00

55.00

55.00

54.00

52.00

51.00

51.00

49.00

48.00

46.00



Rank

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

39

39

39

39

39

44

44

46

46

48

48

Contestant

Robby Warda

Maxwell Schimelpfenig

Andreas Testerman

Hailey Olson
Grace Kahon
Thomas Reid
Syerra Burnor

Logan Richter

Elleana Thompson

Toshiki Nango
Bryce Waldron
Timothy Pipal
Advait Deepak
Chloe Schrick
Charles Grumke
Alex Duman
Lily Gonzales
Nathan Wallace
Nicklas Albrecht
Evan Munzel
Gavin Nieters
Matthew Tirella
Sehwan Park
Myles Lucas

Luc Rozak

1313

1815

1819

1812

1614

1723

1521

1620

1318

1217

1416

1413

1315

1724

1514

1715

1221

1220

1312

1821

1418

1218

1420

1824

1519

Team

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
University of Dubuque
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University - Salina
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Central Missouri
University of Nebraska - Omaha
Kansas State University - Salina
Kansas State University - Salina
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
Kansas State University - Salina
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of North Dakota

University of Central Missouri

Points

41.00

39.00

39.00

38.00

35.50

36.00

34.00

31.00

30.00

28.00

24.00

22.00

22.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00



Rank

48

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

60

60

60

60

64

64

66

67

68

68

68

71

72

72

72

Contestant
Trenten Eberhardy
Luke Dufort
Shay Sinnard
Izzie Peetz

Keith Felch
Gavin Monthye
Tyler Stine

Isaac Smith
Anthony Dixon
Andrew Knox
Lana Huetson
Connor Grell
Nathan Dunker
Roei Biton
Christopher Kelly
Daniel Novovesky
Bruce Doeren
Talia Meyer
Trevor Denker
WooCheon Park
Brendan Stoll
Gage Oien

Ariel Yu

Joshua Oakman

Dayton Fucik

131

1216

1725

1722

1630

1417

1517

1223

1520

1718

1717

1716

1633

1215

1822

1212

1811

1720

1713

1419

1415

1619

1618

1516

1616

Team

Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Central Missouri
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Central Missouri
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Dubuque

Kansas State University - Salina
University of North Dakota
Kansas State University - Salina
University of North Dakota
University of Nebraska - Omaha
University of Nebraska - Omaha
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Central Missouri

University of Dubuque

Points

13.00

11.50

12.00

11.50

10.50

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

Contestant

Brady Rhodes
Lillian Fifer

Peyton Weeda
Max Zirngible
Cody Sebo

Adam Poe
Joanscott Hunter
Dominic Glass
Marlee Walker
Shinnosuke Tao
Mary Barbour
Logan Heutinck
Callie Causemaker
Claire Trapp
Yizhou Tong

Sarah Jelliss
Angela Tisbert
Jahaun Hicks Reed
Ben Bathje

Jonathan Luna

1631

1632

1629

1622

1626

1219

1321

1624

1319

1820

1214

1518

1628

1211

1623

1412

1627

1621

1625

1511

Team

University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

Kansas State University - Salina
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of Dubuque
Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato
University of North Dakota
Kansas State University - Salina
University of Central Missouri
University of Dubuque

Kansas State University - Salina
University of Dubuque

St. Louis Univ. - Parks College
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque
University of Dubuque

University of Central Missouri

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

2 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot
Safety

Observer

6 Pilot

Safety
Observer

7 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Taylon Haecker
Maxwell

Schimelpfenig

Harman
Chauhan
Timothy Pipal

Cullen Leitner

William Skradski

Troy Ettenson

Brendan Stoll

Sydney Nimerick

Sarah Jelliss

Colby Miller

Jake Barger

Michelle Noland

Robby Warda

1816

1815

1411

1413

1719

1726

1414

1415

1421

1412

1320

1317

1314

1313

Team

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

St. Louis Univ. -
Parks College

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

Score

68.00

164.00

230.95

239.28

260.32

271.62

529.42

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

Judges

Points

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

8 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Michael Einwich

Daniel
Novovesky

Marlee Walker

Elleana
Thompson

1213

1212

1319

1318

Team Score Tiebreak

Kansas State 960.61 0.00
University -

Salina

Kansas State
University -
Salina

Minnesota State DQ 0.00

Univ. - Mankato

Minnesota State
Univ. - Mankato

NC
Points

26.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot Tatum
Navrkal
Safety Thomas Reid
Observer
2 Pilot Nathaniel
Dietz
Safety Alexis
Observer Wollum
3 Pilot Tyler
Thieman
Safety Izzie Peetz
Observer
4 Pilot Matthew
Cleveland
Safety Bruce
Observer Doeren
5 Pilot Della
O'Donnell
Safety Adam Poe
Observer
6 Pilot Syerra
Burnor
Safety Charles
Observer Grumke
7 Pilot Ethan Stoker

Safety Gage Oien
Observer

1721

1723

1818

1817

1714

1722

1813

1811

1224

1219

1521

1514

1615

1619

Team

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
Nebraska -
Omaha

University of
North Dakota

University of
North Dakota

Kansas State

University - Salina

Kansas State

University - Salina

University of

Central Missouri

University of

Central Missouri

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

Score

2.00

6.00

32.00

32.43

166.54

246.03

448.30

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

40.00

0.00

38.00

0.00

36.00

0.00

34.00

0.00

32.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

28.00

0.00

Judges
Points

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00



Rank

10

11

Contestants

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Hyeonje
Sung

Joshua
Oakman

Nathan

Huesgen

Tyler Stine

Grace Kahon

Ariel Yu

Toshiki

Nango

Isaac Smith

Dayton Fucik

Yizhou Tong

1513

1516

1515

1517

1614

1618

1217

1223

1616

1623

Team

University of

Central Missouri

University of

Central Missouri

University of

Central Missouri

University of

Central Missouri

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

Kansas State

University - Salina

Kansas State

University - Salina

University of
Dubuque

University of
Dubuque

Score

495.22

518.71

536.80

1,699.92

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

26.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

22.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



